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Contents
Books     3-12

Bach-Dokumente, Herausgegeben vom Bach-Archive Leipzig,  Supplement zu Jo-
hann Sebastian Bach Neue Ausgabe Sämtlicher Werke. Band I-III. Band 1: Schrift-
stücke von der Hand Johann Sebastian Bachs; Band II: Fremdschriftliche und
Gedruckte Dokumente zur Lebensgeschichte Johann Sebastian Bachs 1685-1750;
Band III: Dokumente zum Nachwirken Johann Sebastian Bachs 1750-1800.
Werner Neumann und Hans-Joachim Schulze ISBN 3761800258 Barenreiter
1984 Kassel 1611pp 247x175 Hardcover  First three volumes of a continuing
series of publications containing correspondence and other documentary sourc-
es pertaining to the life and work of Johann Sebastian Bach (In German). Band I,
288pp., Band II, 573pp., Band III, 750pp.   Near Fine OB19001 £200

2000 - Millenium Survey of the Pipe Organs of West Sussex
Various ISBN 0953905101 West Sussex Organists' Association 2000 Chichester
319pp 290x210 Softcover
Details and specifications of organs with photos. As new  OB19056        SOLD

A provincial organ builder in Victorian England. William Sweetland of Bath
Gordon D W Curtis ISBN 9781409417521 Ashgate 2011 Farnham 306pp
240x165 Hardcover
No inscriptions     As New OB19047 £50

Alte Orgeln in Hessen and Nassau Hans Martin Balz and Reinhardt Menger
 ISBN3875371690 Merseburger 1997 Kassel 256pp 215x175 Hardcover
In German. Many colour photos and specifications in a handsomely produced
volume      Near Fine OB19077 £20

Aspects of English organ pipe scaling David C Wickens
 ISBN0906894336 Positif Press 2004 Oxford 184pp 300x205 Softcover
The first part of David Wickens' comprehensive study of the history of English
organ pipe scaling.     Very Good OB19051 £20

Bishop and Son, Organ Builders Laurence Elvin
ISBN0950004952 Laurence Elvin  1984 Lincoln 356pp 250x195 Hardcover
Dj with slightly sunned spine   Very Good OB19044 £50

Brindley and Foster: Organ Builders Sheffield, 1854-1939 J R Knott
 No ISBN J R Knott 1985 Bognor Regis 125pp 255x205 Softcover
Revised and updated edition. No 3 of 200 copies Very Good OB19006 £30
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Dictionary of Organs and Organists Frederick W Thornsby (Ed)
 No ISBN Logan 1912 Bournemouth 364pp 220x150 Hardcover
Invaluable source of information on organs and organists in Edwardian Britain.
      Very Good OB19031 £70

Die englische Kirchenorgel in der ersten Hälfte des neunzehnten Jahrhun-
derts im Spiegel des Urteils ihrer angelsächsischen Kenner und Liebhaber
Walter Stegtmeyer ISBN 388660358X Lit  1987 Munster 417pp 245x170 Hardcover
In German with some English text.   Very Good OB19060 £25

Die Orgel in Ostdeutschland und in Polen H H Eggebrecht
ISBN 3920670280 MVG 1993 Kleinblittersdorf 148pp 230x155 Softcover In
German.      Very Good OB19061 £9

Fachworterbuch: Englisch-Deutsch, Deutsch-Englisch fur Organisten, Orgel-
bauer and Orgelfreunde Uwe Pape
 ISBN 3921140218 Pape Verlag 1980 Berlin 22pp 145x100 Softcover
Small format dictionary of organ terms.  Near Fine OB19007 £10

Family Enterprise. The story of some north country organ builders
Laurence Elvin ISBN0950004960 Laurence Elvin  1986 Lincoln 172pp 250x195
Hardcover     Very Good OB19041 £15

Fanfare for an Organ-Builder. Essays presented to Noel Mander
Various ISBN 0906894247 Positif Press 1996 Oxford 167pp 240x170 Softcover
Essays presented to Noel Mander to celebrate the sixtieth anniversary of his
commenecment in business as an organ-builder. Near Fine OB19034 £15

Father Henry Willis: Organ Builder W L Sumner
 No ISBN Musical Opinion 1955 London 64pp 250x190 Hardcover
The life and work of one of the great Victorian organ builders and his succes-
sors. No dj. Many b&w plates of organs   Very Good OB19005 £40

Father Smith, otherwise Bernard Schmidt, being an account of a seven-
teenth century organ maker Andrew Freeman and John Rowntree
 ISBN 0950389234 Positif Press 1977 Oxford 238pp 250x185 Hardcover
An updated and enlarged account of the life of Father Smith, first published
by Andrew Freeman in 1926   Very Good OB19033 £25

Forster and Andrews: Organ Builders 1843-1956 Laurence Elvin
 No ISBN Laurence Elvin 1968 Lincoln 78pp 250x195 Hardcover
No dj. Gilt titles to front cover and spine.  Very Good OB19043 £50
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Forster and Andrews: Their barrel, chamber and small church organs
Laurence Elvin ISBN 0950004936 Laurence Elvin 1976 Lincoln 140pp 250x195 Softcover
Inscribed by author 1st Jan 1977  Very Good OB19042 £30

Historic Organ Conservation Dominic Gwynn
 ISBN0715175920 Church House Publishing 2001 London 98pp 245x175 Softcover
A guide to conservation of historic organs by one of the leading organ build-
ers in Britain     As New OB19037         SOLD

Historische Orgeln im Alb-Donau-Kreis, in Ulm, Hayingen and Zweifalten
Wolfgang Manecke and Johannes Mayr ISBN 3882942681 SVU 1999 Ulm
239pp 230x245 Hardcover
In German. Many colour photos and specifications in a handsomely produced
volume       Near Fine OB19075 £20

Historische Orgeln in Baden 1690-1890 Bernd Sulzmann
ISBN 3795404215 Schnell & Steiner 1980 München 296pp 225x180 Hardcover
In German. Many colour photos and specifications in a handsomely produced
volume      Near Fine OB19068 £20

Historische Orgeln in Elsass 1489-1869 P Meyer-Siat
 ISBN 3795404487 Schnell & Steiner 1983 München  304pp 225x180 Hardcover
In German. Many colour photos and specifications in a handsomely produced
volume         Near Fine OB19072 £20

Historische Orgeln in Oberfranken Hermann Fischer and Theodor Wohnhaas
 ISBN 3795403855 Schnell & Steiner 1985 München 291pp 225x180 Hardcover
In German. Many colour photos and specifications in a handsomely produced
volume      Near Fine OB19071 £20

Historische Orgeln in Oberpfalz Eberhard Kraus
ISBN 3795403871 Schnell & Steiner 1990 München 375pp 225x180 Hardcover
In German. Many colour photos and specifications in a handsomely produced
volume      Near Fine OB19070 £20

Historische Orgeln in Oberschwaben Wolfgang Manecke and Johannes Mayr
 ISBN 379541069X Schnell & Steiner 1995 Regensburg 239pp 225x180 Hardcover
In German. Many colour photos and specifications in a handsomely produced
volume      Near Fine OB19073 £20

Historische Orgeln in Sachsen. Ein Orgelinventar Ulrich Dahnert
ISBN 3920112768 Verlag das MusikInstrument 1980 Frankfurt 320 pp 275x195 Hardcover
In German with many b&w photos and technical summaries of organ specifi-
cations and histories of the organs  Very Good OB19059 £30
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Historische Orgeln in Schwaben Hermann Fischer and Theodor Wohnhaas
ISBN 3795404312 Schnell & Steiner 1982 München 304pp 225x180 Hardcover
In German. Many colour photos and specifications in a handsomely produced
volume      Near Fine OB19067 £20

Historische Orgeln in Unterfranken Hermann Fischer and Theodor Wohnhaas
 ISBN 379540424X Schnell & Steiner 1981 München 320pp 225x180 Hardcover
In German. Many colour photos and specifications in a handsomely produced
volume      Near Fine OB19069 £20

Historische Orgeln inder Pfalz Bernhard H Bonkhoff
ISBN 3795403685 Schnell & Steiner 1984 München 294pp 225x180 Hardcover
In German. Many colour photos and specifications in a handsomely produced
volume      Near Fine OB19074 £20

Johann Sebastian Bach Heinz Stade and Thomas Bickelhaupt
ISBN 9783737402088 Weimarer 2014 Weimar   149pp 210x135 Softcover
In German     Near Fine OB19049 £9

Johann Sebastian Bach: The learned musician Christoph Wolff
ISBN 019816534X Oxford University Press 2000 Oxford 599pp 240x165 Hardcover
A portrait of J S Bach as the human being that he was.
      Near Fine OB19050 £20

John Laycock: Weaver and Organbuilder Bryan Hughes
 ISBN 954407407  Musical Opinion  nd St Leonards 95pp 230x165 Softcover
      Near Fine OB19003 £8

L'Art du Facteur D'Orgues (3 Vols.) Dom Bedos
No ISBN Barenreiter  1963 Kassel 1300pp 285x210 Hardcover
Reprints of the 1766, 1770, 1770 and 1778 editions published in Paris in a reduced format.
Four volumes in three volumes in this edition. Some spotting to the edges of pages but other-
wise in very good condition. A handwritten dictionary of English and Franch organ terms com-
piled by a previous owner is included   Very Good OB19052     SOLD

Laudatio Organi Ernst Schafer
ISBN 3756101877 Breitkopf and Hartel 1982 Weisbaden 211pp 275x245 Hardcover
In German with many b&w photos.  Very Good OB19058 £8

Modern Organ BuildingW and T Lewis
No ISBN Reeves 1939  London 247pp 250x195 Hardcover
Practical Explanation and Description of Organ Construction with especial re-
gard to Pneumatic action and chapters on tuning, voicing, etc. 1956 reprint of
1939 third edition. Good dj.   Very Good OB19054 £30
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Neuzeitliche Orgeln in Niederrhien Gustave K Ommer
 ISBN 3795403863 Schnell & Steiner 1988 München 296pp 225x180 Hardcover
In German. Many colour photos and specifications in a handsomely produced
volume      Near Fine OB19076 £20

Old Organs of Princeton Stephen L Pinel
ISBN 961009225 Boston Organ Club 1989 Harrisville, NH 146pp 225x150 Hardcover
No 615 of 700 copies signed by the author. Near fine dj.
      Near Fine OB19019      SOLD

Organs in and around Chesterfield Nigel Tilley
No ISBN Lui-Même 1991 St Leonards  127pp 195x210 Softcover
A4 pages in plastic spine with clear plastic covers
      Near Fine OB19032     SOLD

Organs in Edinburgh David A Stewart
ISBN 0951067516 Edinburgh Society of Organists 1991 Edinburgh 56pp
205x145 Softcover
Revised edition.     Near Fine OB19029 £10

Orgeln in Nord- und Westthüringen Hartmut Haupt
ISBN 393236600X VAW 1998 Bad Homburg und Leipzig 119pp 300x215 Hardcover
In German. Many colour photos and specifications in a handsomely produced
volume      Near fine OB19064 £70

Orgeln in Ost- und Südthüringen Hartmut Haupt
ISBN 392879592 VAW 1995 Bad Homburg und Leipzig 176pp 300x215 Hardcover
In German. Many colour photos and specifications in a handsomely produced
volume      Near Fine OB19065 £70

Orgeln in Westfalen Rudolf Reuter
 No ISBN Barenreiter 1965 Kassel 375pp 270x200 Hardcover
Unmarked copy in vgc with vg dj. Appendix with many b&w photos
      Very Good OB19057 £30

Orgeln in Württemberg Helmut Völkl
 ISBN3775110909 Hänssler 1986 Neuhausen- Stuttgart 368pp 300x230 Hardcover
In German. Many colour photos and specifications in a handsomely produced
volume      Near Fine OB19066 £20
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Orgelwissenschaft und Orgelpraxis. Festschrift zum zweihundertjährigen
Bestehan das Hauses Walcker H H Eggebrecht
No ISBN MVG 1980 Murrhardt-Hausen 272pp 230x155 Softcover
In German     Very Good OB19062 £10

Orgelwoordenboek/Organ Dictionary/ Orgelworterbuch/ Orgelordbog/
Orgelordbok/Orgel-ordbok/Organalis thesaurus/Dictionnaire de l'orgue/
Diccionario del organao/Diccionari de l'orgue/Dicionario do
orgao/Dizionario dell'organo/ Dctionar de orga/Urkusanakirja/Varhanni
slovnik/ Orgonaszotar/ OргаННьІЙ словарь/ Orgena Vortaro/[Japanese]
Wilfried Praet and 12 others ISBN 9073443032 CEOS 2000 Nieuwkerken
508pp 250x170 Softcover
Multilingual dictionary of organ terms  Near Fine OB19036 £90

Pipes and Actions. Some organ builders in the Midlands and beyond
Laurence Elvin ISBN 0950004987 Laurence Elvin 1995 Lincoln 408pp 250x195
Hardcover     Very Good OB19045 £50

Pipe organs in churches and chapels of the Derbyshire Derwent and Eccles-
bourne Valleys.Rodney Tomkins
ISBN 0907758886 Scarthin Books 1995 Cromford 111pp 210x150 Softcover
Light sunning to spine    Very Good OB19027 £10

Practical Organ-Building W E Dickson
 ISBN 906894077 Positif Press 1983 Oxford 182pp 190x120 Softcover
Facsimile (not digital print) of second edition published in 1882
      Near Fine OB19008 £15

Samuel Renn, English Organ Builder Michael Sayer
ISBN 0850330785 Phillimore 1974 London 133 255x195 Hardcover
Price clipped dj in vgc.    Very Good OB19030      SOLD

Stralsunds Orgeln Dietrich W Prost
ISBN3921848075 Orgalbau-Fachverlag Rensch 1996 Lauffen 165pp 210x145
Softcover
In German     Very Good OB19063 £20

Tewkesbury Abbey. The Abbey Organs Nicholas M Plumley
 ISBN 9780955888724 RJL Smith 2008 Much Wenlock 46pp 240x170 Softcover
Well-illustrated booklet.   Near Fine OB19025 £10
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The British Organ Cecil Clutton and Austin Niland
ISBN 715811592 EP Publishing 1976 Wakefield 320pp 230x150 Hardcover
Fifth impression of 1963 edition. Lightly sunned spine of dj.
      Very Good OB19016 £10

The British Organ Cecil Clutton and Austin Niland
ISBN 413486303 Eyre Methuen 1982 London 310pp 240x165 Hardcover
Second Edition. Revised and Enlarged.   Near Fine OB19017 £15

The calculation of pipe organ scales from the middle ages to the mid-nine-
teenth century Christhard Mahrenholz
ISBN 950389226 Positif Press 1975 Oxford 88pp 215x150 Softcover
Translated from German by Andrew H Williams
      Near Fine OB19013 £40

The classical organ in Britain, Vol 1, 1955-1974 John P Rowntree and John F
Brennan ISBN 906894166 Positif Press 1987  Oxford 152pp 210x145 Softcover
First published 1975, second edition revised and enlarged. Slighly sunned
spine      Very Good OB19009  SOLD

The classical organ in Britain, Vol 2, 1975-1978 John P Rowntree and John F
Brennan ISBN 950389242 Positif Press 1979 Oxford 152pp 210x145 Hardcover
Dj, vg      Very Good OB19010  SOLD 

The classical organ in Britain, Vol 3, 1979-1990 John P Rowntree and John F
Brennan  ISBN 906894158 Positif Press 1993  Oxford 208pp 210x145 Softcover
Slighly sunned spine    Very Good OB19011  SOLD

The Early English Organ Builders and their works Edward F Rimbault
ISBN 0906894239 Positif Press 1996 Oxford 111pp 190x120 Softcover
Facsimile of edition published in 1865  As New OB19048 £15

The eighteenth-century chamber organ in Kedleston Hall, Derbyshire
Alan Barnes ISBN 948653019 Richard Alan 1990 Atherstone 66pp 205x150
Softcover A detailed description of the Snetzler organ at Kedleston Hall.
      Near Fine OB19014 £10

The Electric Organ Reginald Whitworth
 ISBN 091374607X The Organ Literature Foundation nd Braintree, MA 257pp
230x150 Softcover Reprint of 1948 third edition of this classic organ text.
      Very Good OB19022  SOLD
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The Evolution of the Pedal Organ Charles W Pearce
 No ISBN Musical Opinion 1927 London 68pp 185x125 Softcover
Classic text. Spotting to covers, otherwise clean and bright text
      Good OB19026 £10

The Harrison Story Laurence Elvin
ISBN 0950004928 Laurence Elvin 1973 Lincoln 292pp 230x155 Hardcover
Price clipped dj in with some marking on rear cover.
      Very Good OB19046   SOLD

The Instruments of Samuel Green David C Wickens
 ISBN 333427203 Macmillan 1987 Basingstoke 209pp 245x165 Hardcover
A detailed description and catalogue of the life and works of the English or-
gan builder Samuel Green (1740-96). This is an authoritative study, providing
the most up-to-date research.   Very Good OB19004 £45

The Language of the Classical French Organ Fenner Douglas
ISBN 300011172 Yale University Press 1969 New Haven 235pp 240x165 Hardcover
Third printing, 1971. Good dj.
      Very Good OB19023 £15

The Life and Work of John Snetzler Alan Barnes and Martin Renshaw
ISBN 859679322 Scholar Press 1994 Aldershot 352pp 250x195 Hardcover
The first biography of John Snetzler, one of the most important organbuilders
in Britain during the second  half of the 18C. Chapters on his techniques and
life. List of known organs   Near Fine OB19002 £120

The Making of the Victorian Organ Nicholas Thistlethwaite
ISBN 0521343453 Cambridge University Press 1990 Cambridge 584pp
255x185 Hardcover
Masterly study of the changes that occured in British organ building  during
the late 18C and 19C.    Near Fine OB19055 £60

The Organ E J Hopkins and E F Rimbault
No ISBN Frits Knuf 1965 Hilversum 636pp 210x160 Hardcover
Unchanged reprint of the third edition 1877
      Near Fine OB19024 £30

The organ at Liverpool Cathedral R Meyrick-Roberts
 No ISBN Musical Opinion 1926 London 46pp 240x185 Softcover
Second printing 1929    Very Good OB19039 £12
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The Organ Today Herbert Norman and H John Norman
 No ISBN Barrie and Rockliff 1966 London 212pp 220x150 Hardcover
An introduction to the modern organ by father and son organbuilders. Sec-
ond impression. Dj, vg.     Very Good OB19015 £10

The Organ Works of Bach Harvey Grace
 No ISBN Novello 1925 London 319 pp 220x150 Hardcover
Of its time.    ` Good OB19020                 £5

The Organ Works of Rheinberger Harvey Grace
 No ISBN Novello 1925 London 130pp 220x150 Hardcover
Of its time.     Good OB19021              SOLD

The Organ-Cases and Organs of the Middle Ages and Renaissance. A Com-
prehensive Essay on the Art Archaeology of the Organ A G Hill
No ISBN Frits Knuf 1966 Buren 262pp 230x155 Softcover
A 1975 reprint of the 1966 facsimile in reduced format of the two volumes
published by A G Hill in 1883 and 1891. Versions of these superbly illustrated
books in any format are scarce, as are the originals.
      Near Fine OB19012 £100

The organs of Gloucester, Tewkesbury and Cirencester, from the XVth century
Roy Williamson ISBN 095184170X Roy Williamson 1991 Cheltenham 143pp
220x145 Hardcover Gilt titles to cover and spine. No dj.
      As New OB19035 £25

The Organs of Gloucestershire Roy Williamson
No ISBN Roy Williamson  2008 Winchcombe 371pp 294x220 Softcover
Spiralbound book in A4 format. Detailed descriptions and specifications of
organs. Some colour photographs. Builder and location indexes.
     ` As new OB19053 £20

The Organs of St Paul's Cathedral W L Sumner
 No ISBN Musical Opinion 1931 London 48pp 240x185 Softcover
      Very Good OB19040 £12

The organs of the City of London from the Restoration to the present
Nicholas M Plumley ISBN 0906894069 Positif Press 1996 Oxford 224pp
240x170 Softcover Light sunning to spine
      Very Good OB19028 £15



August 2018

12

The Well-Tempered Organ Charles Padgham
 ISBN 906894131 Positif Press 1986 Oxford 107pp 200x190 Softcover
Detailed summaries of important historic and modern organ temperaments.
      Very Good OB19018 £50

Towards the conservation and restoration of historic organs Jim Berrow (Ed)
ISBN 0715175866 Church House Publishing 2000 London 182pp 245x175 Softcover
  A record of the Liverpool Conference, 23-26 August 1999
      As New OB19038 £9


